
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 148.0 230.0 10

2 Kevin Ambriz Liberal High School 143.0 215.0 8

3 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 146.2 195.0 6

4 Ryan Doerksen SWH 147.4 195.0 4

5 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 143.0 185.0 2

6 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 144.3 185.0 1

7 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 147.1 185.0 0

8 Cade Thomas SWH 144.8 175.0 0

9 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 170.0 0

10 David  Romero Wichita County 148.0 170.0 0

11 Jaiden  Porter Wichita County 146.0 160.0 0

12 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 148.0 160.0 0

13 Charlie Vogel Dighton High School 148.0 135.0 0

14 Aidyn Thompson Liberal High School 145.0 130.0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 143.0 390.0 10

2 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 148.0 350.0 8

3 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 146.2 320.0 6

4 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 148.0 315.0 4

5 Kevin Ambriz Liberal High School 143.0 305.0 2

6 Ryan Doerksen SWH 147.4 305.0 1

7 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 147.1 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 144.3 285.0 0

9 Cade Thomas SWH 144.8 275.0 0

10 David  Romero Wichita County 148.0 260.0 0

11 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 240.0 0

12 Jaiden  Porter Wichita County 146.0 235.0 0

13 Aidyn Thompson Liberal High School 145.0 230.0 0

14 Charlie Vogel Dighton High School 148.0 225.0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 148.0 245.0 10

2 Ryan Doerksen SWH 147.4 225.0 8

3 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 144.3 220.0 6

4 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 147.1 215.0 4

5 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 146.2 205.0 2

6 Charlie Vogel Dighton High School 148.0 195.0 1

7 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 148.0 190.0 0

8 Kevin Ambriz Liberal High School 143.0 185.0 0

9 Jaiden  Porter Wichita County 146.0 185.0 0

10 Cade Thomas SWH 144.8 180.0 0

11 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 143.0 175.0 0

12 David  Romero Wichita County 148.0 170.0 0

13 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 160.0 0

14 Aidyn Thompson Liberal High School 145.0 155.0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 148.0 825.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 143.0 750.0 8

3 Ryan Doerksen SWH 147.4 725.0 6

4 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 146.2 720.0 4

5 Kevin Ambriz Liberal High School 143.0 705.0 2

6 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 147.1 700.0 1

7 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 144.3 690.0 0

8 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 148.0 665.0 0

9 Cade Thomas SWH 144.8 630.0 0

10 David  Romero Wichita County 148.0 600.0 0

11 Jaiden  Porter Wichita County 146.0 580.0 0

12 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 570.0 0

13 Charlie Vogel Dighton High School 148.0 555.0 0

14 Aidyn Thompson Liberal High School 145.0 515.0 0


